
A by-law for the payments of accounts, grants and allowances 

'rherefore it is expedient to provide by by-law for the payments 
of accounts, gre.nts and allowances, v..rhich has been recor.:1mended 
for payment ·at this session of Co unci],. 'I'l..1erefore tha Council 
of the Corporation of the Village of ~obdenenacts hereinafter 
speceifies respectivily desgnated. V .1.2., 

E. Wilcox lab. 
Cobden Hydro System 
Cobden Public School 
Cobden Post Offic~ 

'Cobden & District H.S. 
l;l.. Dupuis 
EQ Dobsan 
Lloyd Turcotte 
H .Vi. Hawkins 
Ross Hardware 
V. !Cohlsmi th 
C. Pettigrew 

bson Bros. 
• IvLlllar ~ Son 

AsJ. Costello 
Cobden Sun 
Dept of Health 
Road Voucher # 8 
·Bell Telephope Co. 
E. Dobson & Son 
~ire Callx Accounts 
H.~i .. Howard· 
Cobden ~gricultureSociety 
Receiver Gen. Of Canada 

l:lJ~T~"'R WORKS .ACCOUNT 
E. v:~ilcox 
Cobden Hydro System 
Canadian Brass Co. 
Nichols Chemical Co. 
E. Dobson & Son 

8CCa 
bal Levy 
U.I Stamps 
Levy 
lab. 
disp. 

sewer 
ace. 
ace. 
truck 

• • 
• • 
ace .. 
sewer 
ace. 
Insulin 

ace. 
ace. 

.l!,ire 
ace. 
Grant 
tax 

lab& 
ace. 
tools 
ace. 
ace. 

PASSED THIS SECOND DAY 01!1 SEPTEMBER 1955 

RE:EVE .. 

CSIBX .. 

56 .. 30 
36.25 

2,088.90 
4.32 

3.855.02 
6.30 

IO.IO 
7.00 

24.17 
13.00 

5 .. 53 
85 

5.00 
13.00 
83o80 
25.00 
1.14 

96.55 
8.70 

19.74 
60 .. 00 
42o10 
50.00 
6.20 

65.82 
39.91 

9 .. 64 
19.28 
23.72 


